
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  69.6491

19 J. Weimer  59.6512

111 M. Sleeter  59.7233

186 D. Costella  69.7394

114 J. Brayton  49.7575

350 B. Evans  69.8746

102 C. Gosselaar  49.8817

220 C. Seely  49.9048

801 J. Alessi  49.9749

164 M. Hall  49.97810

85 S. Borkenhagen  410.01111

143 M. Horban  510.10612

931 D. Bajza  510.15013

706 C. Gonzalez  510.16214

555 J. Lymburner  510.16915

138 M. Lapaglia  410.25516

87 P. Larsen  210.50417

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  424.6501

114 J. Brayton  425.0272

116 R. Morais  425.4793

801 J. Alessi  426.3094

102 C. Gosselaar  326.3385

555 J. Lymburner  626.3476

350 B. Evans  626.4927

220 C. Seely  626.5408

164 M. Hall  226.6439

85 S. Borkenhagen  526.70110

186 D. Costella  426.80111

87 P. Larsen  226.82712

143 M. Horban  226.84313

111 M. Sleeter  226.91214

138 M. Lapaglia  227.17015

931 D. Bajza  427.18716

706 C. Gonzalez  227.47117

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

116 R. Morais  627.5641

19 J. Weimer  527.8122

114 J. Brayton  527.8273

220 C. Seely  528.6384

87 P. Larsen  129.2895

164 M. Hall  129.6416

801 J. Alessi  529.7057

186 D. Costella  529.7168

102 C. Gosselaar  229.7829

350 B. Evans  529.78410

138 M. Lapaglia  229.82111

555 J. Lymburner  529.88212

85 S. Borkenhagen  630.25213

143 M. Horban  230.32014

111 M. Sleeter  430.33015

931 D. Bajza  230.43516

706 C. Gonzalez  230.78517
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